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Price
158.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.25%(-0.40)

SE0000117970
NCC B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Construction
Stock

1,367 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

158.30 SEK (59)
158.50 SEK (160)
158.80 SEK
159.40 SEK
157.10 SEK
158.80 SEK
158.0719 SEK
75,240
11,892,809.65
704

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
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ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448363,257594827,257594459,257594136,257595319,257595118,171496996,171496998,172397231,201448362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000117970&ID_NOTATION=66018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aca7ab15bbd3435c3120928291a7efea5cd0107e0bcdb2b345069c051d7a3deb&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9ded1a0ef2c95157&time=1723941302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09dcfa591c0a7f5ebedf74b6db5941f9a291012629609b6b08e646faf080ffcf&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b19c24f1b345e0a8&time=1723941302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f49820c16c54f8bf7c84897c99f6278886971be476c4b7a31390ba28e851cadb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=732e8e1d234216032&time=1723941302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95dcf206fce465c780f1a3dcb74780fb3d2087ad672c062a534d59ad544e9a77&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a58b9cb8cfd64ed1&time=1723941302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84b707e01b8807045c793d4b9cd341de4328638625f303faa3a54253a3a6910&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07b2042ce279ec4ca&time=1723941302&tool=RSC

NCC AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

158.40 SEK

Difference ©  -0.25%(-0.40)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000117970
Symbol NCC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.30 SEK (59)
Ask (Ask size) 158.50 SEK (160)
Open 158.80 SEK
High 159.40 SEK
Low 157.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 158.80 SEK
VWAP 158.0719 SEK
Volume (pcs) 75,240
Trading volume 11,892,809.65
Number of trades 704
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.77% +40.30% +2.13%
Perf (abs.) +23.90 +45.50 +3.30
Beta 0.85 0.88 0.96
Volatility  26.95 26.37 30.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 157.72 SEK (78,038
157.63 SEK (155,997
143.13 SEK (193,313

131.22 SEK (248,140

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27 13.54 EUR 0.00 11

08/16
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 158.40 SEK 11.89 704

08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 158.15 SEK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 09:31 13.49EUR 0.00 2

08/16
FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 02:10 11.10USD 0.00 1

2/4

121.00 SEK (2024/01/17
167.50 SEK (2024/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
167.50 SEK (2024/07/24)
)
)
106.60 SEK (2023/10/31)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76165238

NCC AB SER. B

11/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 13.41 EUR 0.00 6
08/16

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 13.75EUR 0.00 19
08/16

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093351

NCC AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Ncc”

Contact Details
NCC AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tomas Carlsson

Ann-Marie
Hedbeck

Catarina Molén-
Runnas

Henrik Landelius
Joachim
Holmberg
Kenneth Nilsson
Klaus Kaae
Maria Grimberg
Marie Reifeldt
Susanne

Lithander
Ylva Lagesson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alf Goran
Goransson

Bengt Goransson

Birgit Wgidemann
Ngrgaard

Cecilia Fasth

Daniel Kjgrberg
Siraj
Harald Stjernstrom

Karl-Gunnar
Sivertsson

Karl-Johan
Andersson

Mats Ake Jonsson

Simon de Chateau

Thomas
Gustafsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	NCC AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



